Konradova jedenactka
2018-11-11 Liberec, Vratislavice

détské zavody D1 300m
start ~ 10:41:06 | 2013 and younger | registered: 19

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
4/Kkluci
5/holky
5/kluci
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
6/kluci
7/Kluci
12/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
141
132
139
149
131
138
152
150
164
153
163
144
156
129
159
155
161
137
148

name
LINDA ROZSYPALOVA
ADAM VOCHOMURKA
KRYSTOF MOHR
DANIEL SZONDA
LINDA TOKAROVA
KATERINA PROCHAZKOVA
DITA KADLECKOVA
VACLAV DUMEK
EVA KADLAS
JAKUB ANDRLE
SAMANTHA HOUDKOVA
ANEZKA STEKROVA
BEATA LETKOVA
ADRIANA FISEROVA
NINA VESELA
ANDREA MADEROVA
JAKUB PESEK
JAKUB PERINA
JOHANA FRANCKE

year

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2012
2015
2011
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015

team
BT LIBEREC
PAREZOVA CHALOUPKA
JAVORNIK
VELKE HAMRY, BOHDALOVICE
LIBEREC

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM

JUSTME

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM

LIBEREC
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

AC T JICIN

LIBEREC

T) DUKLA LIBEREC

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
LIBEREC

VRATISLAVICE NAD NISOU
71ZKOVSKY TYGRI

finish

01:11
01:14
01:17
01:21
01:24
01:26
01:28
01:31
01:31
01:39
01:42
02:13
02:22
02:23
02:31
02:51
02:56
03:43
03:54

2025-05-01 19:47:10 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay
00:00
00:03
00:06
00:10
00:12
00:15
00:17
00:19
00:20
00:28
00:31

01:02
01:11

01:12
01:20
01:40
01:45
02:32
02:43
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